
Unique Auctions Catalogue 26 Sep 2015
1 A 1938 Scottish Empire Exhibition and 5 other pocket knives £10.00 - £15.00
2 A Naval 'button' lighter, a carved head and a silver pendant £10.00 - £15.00
3 A silver 1977 medallion, an 1860 National Rifle Association medallion and a French medallion £10.00 - £20.00
4 2 silver brooches, a silver bracelet and silver fish earrings £10.00 - £20.00
5 An old Wedgwood silver ring, a millifiori brooch, an enamel brooch and a miniature Doulton jug £10.00 - £20.00
6 A silver charm bracelet, charms etc £10.00 - £15.00
7 A quantity of watch keys £10.00 - £20.00
8 3 antique spear/arrow heads £15.00 - £20.00
9 Le Chemmet and Sekonda gent's wrist watches and a ladies Certina watch, in working order £10.00 - £20.00

10 A rare boxed Matchbox milk floatm, a Pratik fishing reel and a cigarette case £10.00 - £20.00
11 A silver pencil, an epns combiner pen/pencil and an early paperclip £15.00 - £20.00
12 A mixed lot of coins and bank notes £10.00 - £20.00
13 An ivory handled corkscrew, a tortoise shell magnifier, an ornate spoon and epns tongs £20.00 - £30.00
14 A new Accurist wrisgt watch, 2 other watches, 9ct gold pendant, silver rings etc £10.00 - £20.00
15 An inlaid box, Parket pen set, trinket boxes etc £10.00 - £20.00
16 A quantity of wrist watches including 3 Seiko, 3 Lorus etc £20.00 - £30.00
17 A quantity of cased cuff links £10.00 - £20.00
18 A necklace, bracelet, brooch and cuff links £8.00 - £10.00
19 A Victorian shell brooch and a modern bracelet £10.00 - £20.00
20 A 9ct gold ring set cameo £20.00 - £30.00
21 A silver and pearl brooch together with a pair of Napier cuff links £10.00 - £20.00
22 A silver handled shoe horn and button hook £10.00 - £20.00
23 2 necklaces and 5 brooches £10.00 - £20.00
24 A quantity of necklaces £10.00 - £15.00
25 A boxed glass paperweight £8.00 - £10.00
26 A French perfume bottle, a powder compact, a cigarette case and a cased Ronson lighter £20.00 - £30.00
27 A collection of Chinese pins and badges from 

Lincoln's twin town £10.00 - £20.00
28 An Armadi Desert Motoring club, Persian Gulf car badge, a Kuwait car badge and an RAC badge £20.00 - £30.00
29 A collection of daggers and knives £15.00 - £20.00
30 A Samurai sword Tsuba, A jade tortoise, a Deco buckle and a small cloissonne vase £15.00 - £20.00
31 3 items of Ocean Liner memorabilia being a pair of cuff links, A Union Castle line jug and an RMS Orange ashtray £10.00 - £20.00
32 A small Samson bird, a limoge egg cup, A religious figure and a malachite cat £10.00 - £15.00
33 A collection of Wade whimsies and other figures £10.00 - £20.00
34 A large collection of old keys £10.00 - £20.00
35 A silver nail buffer, a silver topped mustard pot with spoon and a hair comb £20.00 - £30.00
36 A collection of 5 original ocean liner cruise souvenir dolls £20.00 - £30.00
37 A quantity of cigarette lighters £10.00 - £15.00
38 A quantity of metal epaullettes etc £10.00 - £15.00
39 A jewellery box and jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
40 A quantity of mainly British coins £10.00 - £20.00
41 A tin of coins including old pennies £10.00 - £20.00
42 A quantity of necklaces including pearls with silver clasp £10.00 - £20.00
43 A mixed lot including watches £10.00 - £20.00
44 A necklace, 2 bracelets etc £10.00 - £20.00
45 A mixed lot of badges etc £10.00 - £15.00
46 A quantity of cigarette lighters including Colibri £10.00 - £15.00
47 A mixed lot including cuff links, hip flask etc £10.00 - £15.00
48 A mixed lot including silver cross on chain, coins, bank notes etc £20.00 - £30.00
49 4 dress rings £20.00 - £30.00
50 A mixed lot of watches including 2 ladies rolled gold £20.00 - £30.00
51 A box of mainly UK nickel coins £20.00 - £30.00
52 A box of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
53 2 boxed Mont Blanc pens £20.00 - £30.00
54 A box of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
55 A tin of mixed coins £20.00 - £30.00
56 2 tins of mixed UK and foreign coins £20.00 - £30.00
57 A tin of mixed UK and foreign coins £20.00 - £30.00
58 A tin of mixed coins £20.00 - £30.00
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59 2 tins of mixed coins £20.00 - £30.00
60 A jewellery box and jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
61 A quantity of stamps, envelopes etc £15.00 - £20.00
62 7 assorted Edwardian figures £10.00 - £20.00
63 A Royal Doulton Siamese cat, A Beswick Bullfinch and a Goebel bluetit £15.00 - £20.00
64 A pair of silver plated pheasants £20.00 - £30.00
65 A cased set of fish knives and forks and a cased set of fish servers £20.00 - £30.00
66 A continental porcelain tea party group, a/f £8.00 - £10.00
67 A pair of Viner's Stuart Devlin design candlesticks and shallow bowl £20.00 - £30.00
68 3 glass epergne baskets £25.00 - £35.00
69 A Royal Worcester Diamond Jubilee bowl £10.00 - £15.00
70 2 Kaiser porcelain vases £10.00 - £20.00
71 6 items of Oriental brass ware £20.00 - £30.00
72 A Royal Copenhagen coffee pot, a teapot and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
73 A Royal Doulton tobacco jar, A Royal Doulton pot a/f and a series ware dish £20.00 - £30.00
74 3 glass perfume bottles and a quantity of glass stoppers £10.00 - £20.00
75 A Chinese Famille rose plate with celadon glaze, circa 1820 £20.00 - £30.00
76 A mixed lot including 3 19th century bells, A Royal Doulton egg cup, Royal Copenhagen dish etc £20.00 - £30.00
77 A mixed lot including 2 Tony Wood Toby jugs, Murano dish, pot lid etc £15.00 - £20.00
78 23 Peter Rabbit books by Beatrix Potter £25.00 - £30.00
79 3 French porcelain fashion plates £10.00 - £20.00
80 A Royal Doulton Jolly Toby Jug, a pair of figures (1 a/f) and 2 other items £15.00 - £20.00
81 2 pairs of brass candlesticks, 2 miniature brass fenders, and owl trivet etc £20.00 - £30.00
82 A box of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
83 A Beswick character jug 'Peggotty' teapot, A Shorter MIniature teapot and a Shorter character mug £20.00 - £30.00
84 A Burlington Toby jug and a signed Toby jug £30.00 - £40.00
85 3 Beswick character jugs, Tony Weller, Scrooge and Macawber £35.00 - £45.00
86 4 Good quality wrist watches and a pocket watch £30.00 - £40.00
87 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, a lacquered box and one other £20.00 - £30.00
88 4 cigarette cases, a lighter, a powder bowl, a 

perfume bottle etc £10.00 - £20.00
89 9 fishing reels including vintage £40.00 - £60.00
90 A quantity of coins and bank notes £15.00 - £20.00
91 2 tribal heads and an early tribal figure £20.00 - £30.00
92 A glass millifiori lamp base (slight scuff and needs rewiring) £10.00 - £20.00
93 A pair of carved wood vases and one other item £8.00 - £10.00
94 A mechanical frog money bank £10.00 - £20.00
95 A silver toast rack, pair of silver salts, cased set of 6 silver handled butter knives and other silver items £30.00 - £40.00
96 A Ducal bowl, A Fieldings Devon ware coffee pot, milk jug and hat pin stand £10.00 - £20.00
97 3 miniature Grand Prix helmets, An Avon Goodyear airship perfume bottle and an Isle of Man TT pin tray £20.00 - £30.00
98 A pair of miniature brass miner's lamps £10.00 - £20.00
99 A Spode teapot £10.00 - £15.00

100 A heavy cut glass decanter and set of 6 cut glass wine glasses £25.00 - £30.00
101 An American steeple clock £20.00 - £30.00
102 A silver plated samovar, slight a/f, presented 1924 £40.00 - £60.00
103 A Juliana collection double eagle clock £40.00 - £60.00
104 An oak mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
105 A large Buddha figure £20.00 - £30.00
106 A modern metal candle holder £10.00 - £20.00
107 A large Buddha figure £20.00 - £30.00
108 A figure of a man and woman on a swing £10.00 - £20.00
109 A silver plate champagne bucket £20.00 - £30.00
110 A collection of bells including Victorian glass, Mason's Ironstone etc £10.00 - £15.00
111 An early Royal Lancastrian bowl, 2 Oriental items, an 1835 Advertising jug etc £15.00 - £20.00
112 A large quantity of Britain's Detail soldiers £30.00 - £50.00
113 A collection of various metal and plastic wargaming figures £20.00 - £30.00
114 Approximately 65 pieces of crested china including Goss, Arcadian etc £30.00 - £40.00
115 A cased carving set £15.00 - £20.00
116 A bunch of old keys £20.00 - £30.00
117 A large quantity of lead soldiers, plastic soldiers, model kits etc £40.00 - £60.00
118 A large quantity of fantasy and sci-fi figures in lead and plastic including Warhammer, Games Workshop, Citadel etc and including building, 
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books and collector's cards (on 2 shelves) £100.00 - £150.00
119 A box of mixed postcards £20.00 - £30.00
120 A mixed lot of GB and foreign coins and bank notes £20.00 - £30.00
121 17 Wade Whimsies £8.00 - £10.00
122 A jewellery box and contents £20.00 - £30.00
123 A wooden box containing vintage spectacles £10.00 - £20.00
124 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £15.00
125 A box of Victorian photographs £30.00 - £40.00
126 A mixed lot of postcards including some Lincolnshire £20.00 - £30.00
127 A box of assorted postcards £20.00 - £30.00
128 A Merrythought googly eyed black doll £10.00 - £20.00
129 2 bevel edged mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
130 A quantity of cigarette and tea cards £10.00 - £20.00
131 A pair of table lamps £10.00 - £20.00
132 2 porcelain baby dolls £10.00 - £15.00
133 A shepherd boy with sheep £10.00 - £15.00
134 A mahogany wall shelf £20.00 - £30.00
135 A mixed lot of old camera's including cine £20.00 - £30.00
136 A box of china and cutlery £10.00 - £15.00
137 A large black panther figure £20.00 - £30.00
138 A quantity of boxed and unboxed Corgi and Yesteryear models including Stobart £20.00 - £30.00
139 2 stools and a foot rest £15.00 - £20.00
140 A mixed lot of cups and saucers including Wedgwood, Mintons etc £10.00 - £20.00
141 A basket of miscellaneous pottery, plastics etc £10.00 - £15.00
142 An oak fire screen with Bubbles print £10.00 - £20.00
143 A 4 piece Sheffield pewter tea set £10.00 - £20.00
144 A cased pool/snooker display £20.00 - £30.00
145 A wicker picnic basket with contents £20.00 - £30.00
146 A mixed lot of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
147 A stained pine box and a carved wood dog ashtray £10.00 - £20.00
148 A box of books £10.00 - £15.00
149 A box of miscellaneous including blue and white, bear figure, crawling doll etc £10.00 - £20.00
150 A framed and glazed print of Elvis £15.00 - £20.00
151 A 19th century stool £15.00 - £20.00
152 A Tang style horse £15.00 - £20.00

153 A quantity of Avon bottles £10.00 - £15.00
154 A mixed lot of blue and white including meat platter, plates, pair early lidded vases, ginger jars etc £35.00 - £45.00
155 2 canteens of cutlery and a boxed set of fish knives and forks £20.00 - £30.00
156 A Certor slipper bed pan £8.00 - £10.00
157 A Scatterball and 2 other games £8.00 - £10.00
158 A box of glass chandelier columns £20.00 - £30.00
159 2 Currier and Ives prints of trotters/racers £20.00 - £30.00
160 A pair of blue and white figures £8.00 - £10.00
161 A quantity of old tins £8.00 - £10.00
162 An assorted collection of in excess of 70 alcopops etc, all full and sealed £60.00 - £80.00
163 A mixed lot of pottery and china £10.00 - £20.00
164 2 boxes of wall light spares etc £20.00 - £30.00
165 A quantity of pictures £10.00 - £20.00
166 A metal and wicker fruit basket and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
167 4 Wade Nat West pigs, 4 pub jugs and Nat West pig birthday cards £20.00 - £30.00
168 8 model railway engines on bases £15.00 - £20.00
169 A quantity of champagne and wine including Moet et Chandon, Emile Louis etc £40.00 - £60.00
170 A good collection of camera's, flashes, tripods etc including Metz, Olympus, Canon, Nikon and Polariod £20.00 - £30.00
171 A large mixed lot of wooden items, some a/f £25.00 - £30.00
172 A 1936 Japanese eggshell china tea set with its original shipping case £15.00 - £20.00
173 A hall lantern £15.00 - £20.00
174 5 assorted cushions £10.00 - £20.00
175 A collection of spirits and brandy including Armagnac Trainnon 1984, Grand Marnier etc £40.00 - £60.00
176 A mixed lot of jugs including Victorian Toby jugs £15.00 - £20.00
177 A large quantity of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
178 A quantity of original classic car and van handbooks £10.00 - £20.00
179 A quantity of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
180 A box of black glass chandelier beads £20.00 - £30.00
181 A barometer incorporating a brush rack and an inlaid mirror £10.00 - £20.00
182 A quantity of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
183 A sewing basket and contents
184 A cut glass bowl, a carnival glass bowl and a quantity of cut glass drinking glasses including 
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Whitefriars £20.00 - £30.00
185 A case of Masonic regalia £10.00 - £20.00
186 A quantity of railway books £8.00 - £10.00
187 4 Lowry prints £10.00 - £20.00
188 A cased security marker £10.00 - £20.00
189 A Colclough tea set £15.00 - £20.00
190 A box of die cast models £15.00 - £20.00
191 A pair of watercolours signed F R Hodson 1944
192 A vintage brass garden sprayer £10.00 - £20.00
193 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
194 In excess of 30 boxed Lledo models £30.00 - £40.00
195 2 night lights in the form of a pagoda and a dog £15.00 - £20.00
196 A vintage Merrythought clown £20.00 - £30.00
197 An AC & DC voltmeter £15.00 - £20.00
198 A mixed lot of Wedgwood blue and green Jasper ware £15.00 - £20.00
199 2 brass ceiling lights £20.00 - £30.00
200 A large quantity of fishing equipment including reels, rods, bags, poles (12m & 14m) etc £40.00 - £60.00
201 A mixed lot of pottery and porcelain £10.00 - £20.00
202 A box of mixed die cast including Dinky, Corgi, Matchbox and military vehicles  £10.00 - £30.00
203 A box of assorted linen £10.00 - £20.00
204 A Victorian blue and white slop bucket, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
205 A set of 3 graduated Beswick jugs (1 a/f on foot) and a Sylvac Deco vase £20.00 - £30.00
206 A mixed lot of glassware £10.00 - £20.00
207 A 15 piece Noritake tea set £20.00 - £30.00
208 A mixed lot of Japanese tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
209 A quantity of old Children's books £8.00 - £10.00
210 A mahogany folding cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
211 27 pieces of Colclough tea ware £15.00 - £20.00
212 A quantity of old books including Dickens and Thackeray £10.00 - £20.00
213 6 hand painted glass sundae dishes (1050/60's) £10.00 - £15.00
214 A quantity of boxed die cast including Matchbox originals £10.00 - £20.00
215 A pair of 19th century lithoprints £15.00 - £20.00
216 A pottery bowl and lidded jar £10.00 - £20.00
217 A cased pair of Yashica binoculars and a pair of Prinz binoculars £20.00 - £30.00
218 A Sony stereo cassette deck and a selection of pre-recorded cassette tapes in storage box £15.00 - £20.00

219 A carved wood spinning chair and a similar stool £25.00 - £35.00
220 5 bottles of wine £10.00 - £20.00
221 A blue mottled glass jug and a glass ship £10.00 - £20.00
222 49 pieces of Denby tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
223 A boxed Hornby R2080 freightliner set and 2 other items £20.00 - £30.00
224 7 good quality cushions £10.00 - £20.00
225 A brass Chinese junk £10.00 - £20.00
226 A mixed lot of silver plate including tray etc
227 A large collection of lapidary stones £20.00 - £30.00
228 A box of clocks and clock parts £10.00 - £20.00
229 An Oriental fretwork picture £10.00 - £20.00
230 A Smith's Westminster chimes clock £30.00 - £40.00
231 A pair of 19th century Tenier garden scene etchings £10.00 - £15.00
232 A mixed lot including games, photo frames, tie press etc £10.00 - £20.00
233 A mixed lot of brassware including animals £10.00 - £20.00
234 A Triang Hornby R645 freightliner set with track and power supply £20.00 - £30.00
235 A quantity of LP and 78 rpm records £10.00 - £15.00
236 A box of clocks for restoration £10.00 - £20.00
237 A box of glass bottles £10.00 - £20.00
238 A Marx Speedmarx racing set and a Corgi Rockets speed set £10.00 - £20.00
239 A large collection of beer mats £20.00 - £30.00
240 4 boxes of antique reference books including Lyles and Millers £30.00 - £40.00
241 A pair of Doctor Sytnax engravings £20.00 - £30.00
242 A framed and glazed waterfall scene £10.00 - £15.00
243 A quantity of children's books including fairy tales
244 A Victorian family Bible £15.00 - £20.00
245 A mixed lot of cutlery including boxed sets £20.00 - £30.00
246 A large art glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
247 A copy of 'The Captain's of the Queens' by Captain H Graffidge with signatures of Southampton staff £10.00 - £20.00
248 A magnetic chess set complete with board £30.00 - £40.00
249 8 various antique boxes, some a/f £30.00 - £40.00
250 2 bottles of 10 year old malt whisky and a bottle of Baileys £20.00 - £30.00
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251 A mixed lot of silver plate including chocolate pot, tea pot, cutlery etc £10.00 - £20.00
252 A mixed lot of glassware including preserve pots, vases etc £10.00 - £20.00
253 In excess of 65 pieces of Meakin tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
254 A framed and glazed print of mother and baby £10.00 - £15.00
255 A framed and glazed print of an original oil painting entitled 'The Emerging Spirit' £15.00 - £20.00
256 A mixed lot of brass trays etc £10.00 - £20.00
257 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
258 A quantity of tea cards etc, loose and in albums £10.00 - £15.00
259 A quantity of framed and glazed silhouettes £20.00 - £30.00
260 An oak chair with barley twist supports a/f £10.00 - £20.00
261 A pair of retro 'Stiletto' shoes £10.00 - £15.00
262 A framed and glazed limited edition print £20.00 - £30.00
263 42 pieces of Paragon tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
264 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
265 2 small dog pictures and one other £10.00 - £20.00
266 A copper engraving of a Halifax aircraft and an Aircraft servicing manual £10.00 - £20.00
267 2 mantel clocks and a barometer £20.00 - £30.00
268 A quantity of Fred Basset and Giles annuals £10.00 - £15.00
269 A Pentax SLR camera with flash guns, lenses including 400mm £25.00 - £30.00
270 2 gilt framed painting being landscape and portrait £20.00 - £30.00
271 A brass fire guard £10.00 - £20.00
272 Approximately 25 collector's plates including Royal Doulton, Royal Stafford, Willow pattern etc £10.00 - £20.00
273 An oak mantel clock £10.00 - £15.00
274 A snooker score board £50.00 - £60.00
275 A games compendium £15.00 - £20.00
276 A cast iron book rest £10.00 - £15.00
277 3 watercolours of birds £20.00 - £360.00
278 An Ensign 2.25 box camera, a Brownie flash III camera and a Baldas camera £15.00 - £20.00
279 A quantity of books including Auction catalogues £10.00 - £15.00
280 A gilt framed floral painting £15.00 - £20.00
281 A framed and glazed Helen Bradley print and one other £10.00 - £20.00
282 2 complete sets of WW2 videos £15.00 - £20.00
283 A pair of wall lights £10.00 - £20.00

284 A pair of elephant book ends £10.00 - £20.00
285 A quantity of war books, maps etc £10.00 - £20.00
286 A box of maps and motoring books £10.00 - £20.00
287 5 marquetry pictures £15.00 - £20.00
288 3 wall lights with Tiffany style shades £15.00 - £20.00
289 A mixed lot of sewing items £10.00 - £20.00
290 3 items of Shelley china, a Royal Worcester cup & saucer and various Royal Doulton plates £15.00 - £20.00
291 A tall brass companion set and a brass crocodile £15.00 - £20.00
292 A brass milk skimmer, warming pan and tray £15.00 - £20.00
293 An early naval jacket and one other £20.00 - £30.00
294 A Tiffany style ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
295 A shabby chic style ceiling light £15.00 - £20.00
296 3 brass ceiling lights £20.00 - £30.00
297 A cine camera and other photographic equipment £10.00 - £20.00
298 A box of chandelier parts etc £10.00 - £20.00
299 A box of glass wall lights £20.00 - £30.00
300 2 boxes of chandelier droppers £20.00 - £30.00
301 2 rugs £15.00 - £20.00
302 A quantity of artificial flowers £5.00 - £10.00
303 A box of black glass chandelier buttons £20.00 - £30.00
304 A large collection of WW2 and aircraft videos including Third Riech £20.00 - £30.00
305 A cash box, cigarette box, bridge cards etc £15.00 - £20.00
306 A quantity of Giles, Hagar and Wicked Willie annuals £10.00 - £20.00
307 A pair of framed and glazed Victorian prints £10.00 - £20.00
308 Approximately 85 pieces of Royal Worcester 'Evesham' pattern tea and dinner ware £120.00 - £150.00
309 2 cottage ware butter dishes and a tankard £10.00 - £15.00
310 A collection of WW2 videos including boxed sets £10.00 - £20.00
311 2 framed and glazed bookplates £10.00 - £15.00
312 A book entitled 'Warplanes of the Luftwaffe' and 3 folders of Hilter's Third Riech £10.00 - £20.00
313 A gilded wall shelf with glass top £20.00 - £30.00
314 A box of chandelier parts £10.00 - £15.00
315 A cottage ware tea set and biscuit barrel £15.00 - £20.00
316 A large quantity of clock faces and watch parts 
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£10.00 - £20.00
317 An early 20th century Boys' Own annual and 2 other books £10.00 - £20.00
318 2 brass trays and 2 copper trays £10.00 - £20.00
319 2 framed and glazed sets of cigarette cards and a newspaper hunting collage £10.00 - £20.00
320 A set of 6 Limoges 'Sevres' style plates £10.00 - £20.00
321 A collection of geometry instruments including protractor set, slide rule, compass set etc £15.00 - £20.00
322 A quantity of clock weights etc £20.00 - £30.00
323 6 various wall lights £20.00 - £30.00
324 A pair of framed and glazed continental street scenes £10.00 - £20.00
325 A collection of WW2 and Aviation videos £10.00 - £20.00
326 A mixed lot of restaurant and other menus £15.00 - £20.00
327 A pair of wall lights £10.00 - £20.00
328 A brass fire guard £10.00 - £20.00
329 A box of chandelier droppers £20.00 - £30.00
330 A cased Italian porcelain coffee set (missing 1 saucer) £20.00 - £30.00
331 A wooden model aeroplane £10.00 - £15.00
332 A framed and glazed continental engraving of mother and 2 children £10.00 - £20.00
333 A Yashika 35mm camera and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
334 A quantity of blue and other glass smoke shields for gas lamps £15.00 - £20.00
335 3 wall lights £10.00 - £20.00
336 A quantity of antique reference books £10.00 - £15.00
337 2 papier mache' trays and a letter rack made from Admiral Jellicoe's flagship Jutland, 1916 £15.00 - £20.00
338 2 Royal Crown Derby plates and 2 Royal Crown derby 'Posies' pin trays £15.00 - £20.00
339 An 'AOC' ultra slim computer monitor £20.00 - £30.00
340 8 framed and glazed Kyd pictures £10.00 - £20.00
341 A German Frankarette camera with leather case £15.00 - £20.00
342 A cased set of butter knives, 2 serving spoons, fish fork with silver collar etc £15.00 - £20.00
343 16 pieces of continental rose decorated dinnerware £20.00 - £30.00
344 Approximately 134 LP records, Musicals and easy listening £10.00 - £20.00
345 2 pairs of binoculars (one possibly German) £20.00 - £30.00

346 8 boxes of 78 rpm records including some german £10.00 - £20.00
347 An upholstered day bed £30.00 - £40.00
348 A oil on canvas lake and mountain scene £20.00 - £30.00
349 A gilt framed farm yard scene £10.00 - £20.00
350 An oil on board of a leopard signed John Parsons £20.00 - £30.00
351 A framed metal bicycle advertising sign £20.00 - £30.00
352 An oil on canvas river scene £10.00 - £20.00
353 A watercolour of a red breasted bird in a tree initialed M H 1975
354 A gilt framed watercolour waterfall scene £20.00 - £30.00
355 A pair of gilt framed lake scenes signed Kevin Platt £20.00 - £30.00
356 A framed and glazed watercolour, moorland with sheep, signed Coulson £10.00 - £20.00
357 3 floral pictures £10.00 - £15.00
358 A painting on board study of a man with canoe £10.00 - £20.00
359 A bevel edged mirror in silver coloured frame £10.00 - £20.00
360 An Art Nouveau style mirror 'Spring' £10.00 - £20.00
361 A brown leather sofa £40.00 - £60.00
362 A tan leather sofa £40.00 - £60.00
363 A brown leather stool £20.00 - £30.00
364 A brown leather arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
365 A cream sofa £30.00 - £40.00
366 A floral Chesterfield style sofa £40.00 - £60.00
367 A pair of good quality fireside chairs £20.00 - £30.00
368 A modern book case £40.00 - £60.00
369 A mahogany 'concave' front astragal glazed corner cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
370 A futon chair £20.00 - £30.00
371 2 beige shag pile rugs £10.00 - £20.00
372 A painted French style wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
373 A pine wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
374 A pine dresser with leaded glass doors £60.00 - £80.00
375 A pine corner cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
376 A pine fire surround with inset solid fuel fire place £100.00 - £120.00
377 A tile fire place with surround £80.00 - £120.00
378 A chrome and glass 'Bistro' table £20.00 - £30.00
379 A mahogany fire surround with tiled inset £80.00 - £120.00
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380 A dressing table stool £20.00 - £30.00
381 3 old pine doors £20.00 - £30.00
382 A wood framed arch topped over mantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
383 A teak hall table £20.00 - £30.00
384 A 'Next' painted single bedstead with mattress £40.00 - £60.00
385 An oak drop side coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
386 A Pine dining table and 4 chairs £60.00 - £80.00
387 A good quality coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
388 A wall hanging depicting dogs and horses £10.00 - £20.00
389 A triple dressing table mirror, missing centre glass £10.00 - £20.00
390 An oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
391 A bevel edged mirror in silver coloured frame £15.00 - £20.00
392 An oak Windsor chair £50.00 - £60.00
393 An oak desk £30.00 - £40.00
394 A modern extending dining table £30.00 - £40.00
395 A brass standard oil lamp converted to electric £20.00 - £30.00
396 A metal framed 'Laura Ashley' studio bed with mattress £40.00 - £60.00
397 A mahogany drop leaf tea trolley £10.00 - £20.00
398 A pine Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
399 A mahogany framed salon suite £80.00 - £120.00
400 A pair of mahogany framed salon chairs £30.00 - £40.00
401 NO LOT £30.00 - £40.00
402 A set of 4 good quality dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
403 An oak standard lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
404 A mahogany Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
405 A glass topped coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
406 A modern occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
407 A teak sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
408 A teak drop leaf dining table £20.00 - £30.00
409 A wicker crib on stand £10.00 - £20.00
410 A painted 2 door cupboard £15.00 - £20.00
411 An oak writing table £20.00 - £30.00
412 A china cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
413 A mahogany astragal glazed china cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
414 A single pine  wardrobe £30.00 - £40.00
415 A mahogany overmantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
416 A pine 7 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
417 A large pottery vase £10.00 - £15.00
418 A Vintage Ecko radiogramme £20.00 - £30.00

419 A pine 9 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
420 A modern occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
421 A French style salon chair £30.00 - £40.00
422 A Victorian porcelain headed doll, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
423 A retro full length mirror £20.00 - £30.00
424 An oak standard lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
425 A reproduction mahogany Canterbury £50.00 - £60.00
426 A painted hall seat £20.00 - £30.00
427 A pine dresser £50.00 - £60.00
428 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Death of Nelson' £10.00 - £20.00
429 A pine wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
430 A wicker linen bin £10.00 - £20.00
431 A painted book case £30.00 - £40.00
432 An Edwardian oak hall mirror £10.00 - £20.00
433 A computer desk £10.00 - £20.00
434 A pine book case £30.00 - £40.00
435 An early 1960's record player, in working order but needs servicing £20.00 - £30.00
436 A pair of framed and glazed prints £20.00 - £30.00
437 A painted side table £20.00 - £30.00
438 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
439 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £15.00
440 A pine blanket box £30.00 - £40.00
441 A mahogany what not £30.00 - £40.00
442 A painted hall sofa £20.00 - £30.00
443 A pine 9 drawer chest £60.00 - £80.00
444 An oak occasional table £15.00 - £20.00
445 A mahogany wig stand £20.00 - £30.00
446 A new and unused Goblin 'Teasmaid' £15.00 - £20.00
447 A nest of 3 tables £15.00 - £20.00
448 A painted wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
449 A Victorian style mahogany glazed top book case £60.00 - £80.00
450 6 skiens of wool £10.00 - £20.00
451 A painted book case £30.00 - £40.00
452 A painted book case £30.00 - £40.00
453 A painted French style wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
454 A set of 6 retro style chairs £40.00 - £60.00
455 A mantel clock £15.00 - £20.00
456 A pine 3 drawer bedroom chest £20.00 - £30.00
457 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
458 A 'Coca cola' trunk  £20.00 - £30.00
459 A pine 3 drawer bedside chest £15.00 - £20.00
460 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
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461 An 8 drawer painted chest £40.00 - £60.00
462 A painted wardrobe £30.00 - £40.00
463 A framed and glazed signed football photo £10.00 - £20.00
464 A still life painting £10.00 - £20.00
465 A framed and glazed print of market place Grimsby and one other
466 An oil on board and one other £10.00 - £20.00
467 A 4 wheel mobility scooter £80.00 - £120.00
468 A quantity of railway jackets £10.00 - £20.00
469 A black patterned rug £10.00 - £15.00
470 A Arabian style red rug £10.00 - £20.00
471 A mahogany effect wall unit £30.00 - £40.00
472 An Arabian style rug £20.00 - £30.00
473 An Arabian style rug £20.00 - £30.00
474 An Ercol coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
475 A set of 4 black and chrome dining chairs £30.00 - £40.00
476 Approximately 60 piece of blue and white willow pattern dinnerware including dinner plates, side plated, dessert plates, soup bowls, meat platters, tureens and ladles £60.00 - £80.00
477 A pine dresser £50.00 - £60.00
478 A pair of Ercol style chairs £20.00 - £30.00
479 A gilt framed oil on canvas, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
480 An oil on canvas, aircraft in flight, signed B R Walker £20.00 - £30.00
481 A C B Pro Ltd 'Boardman' racing bike £40.00 - £60.00

1001 3 Continental porcelain birds including Woodpecker £40.00 - £60.00
1002 A French Art Deco sparkle frosted glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
1003 An Art Deco figure of a lady £10.00 - £20.00
1004 An overlaid and cut blue glass decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1005 5 continental porcelain birds £40.00 - £50.00
1006 A Beswick Siamese cat £10.00 - £20.00
1007 A Clarice Cliff 'Biarritz' dish £35.00 - £45.00
1008 A large Royal Doulton character jug 'Falstaff' and 2 Kirkam jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1009 A sapphire and diamond yellow metal ring £15.00 - £20.00
1010 A silver and enamel holly leaf brooch £10.00 - £15.00
1011 An R.A.F. silver compact £35.00 - £45.00
1012 A silver and peridot cross on chain, an pair of Siamese silver earrings and 3 silver rings £20.00 - £30.00
1013 A jade good luck pendant £15.00 - £20.00

1014 A quantity of gold earrings and an a/f gold chain £20.00 - £30.00
1015 3 pairs of gold stone set earrings £15.00 - £20.00
1016 A mixed lot of yellow metal jewellery (may be some gold) £20.00 - £30.00
1017 5 pairs of gold earrings £15.00 - £20.00
1018 A pair of 9ct gold monogrammed cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1019 A cased silver and enamel buckle by Deakin and Francis £50.00 - £60.00
1020 An 18ct gold  diamond set ring £40.00 - £60.00
1021 An 18ct gold diamond set ring £40.00 - £60.00
1022 2 filigree brooches, filigree earrings and a silver spoon £15.00 - £20.00
1023 A boxed Wedgwood necklace £15.00 - £20.00
1024 A silver mounted cameo brooch with safety chain £25.00 - £30.00
1025 2 Siamese silver brooches, A child's silver bracelet and 2 white metal bracelets £15.00 - £20.00
1026 A watch chain, another chain and 2 early coins £10.00 - £15.00
1027 2 9ct gold rings, a 9ct gold bracelet and a 9ct gold chain £70.00 - £80.00
1028 A mixed lot of silver jewellery including matching earrings and necklace, ornate silver pot pourri holder etc £35.00 - £45.00
1029 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including some silver items £20.00 - £30.00
1030 A matching silver necklace and earrings £15.00 - £20.00
1031 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver Lincoln imp pendant and earrings £10.00 - £20.00
1032 An Omega gold wristwatch with 1954 guarantee £200.00 - £250.00
1033 An 18ct gold pocket watch in working order £120.00 - £150.00
1034 A 9ct gold Gent's Rotary wrist watch £60.00 - £80.00
1035 A small gun metal and gold fob watch (back a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
1036 A 9ct gold Garrard Gent's automatic wristwatch dedicated to B A Watson, 1954-1969, Ruston Gas Turbines Ltd. £200.00 - £250.00
1037 A 9ct gold ladies Rotary wrist watch on yellow metal bracelet £25.00 - £35.00
1038 A Gent's Helvetia gold wrist watch, in working order £65.00 - £75.00
1039 An Omega ladies gold wrist watch £150.00 - £200.00
1040 A Rotary gold ladies 17 jewel wrist watch on yellow metal bracelet £35.00 - £40.00
1041 A Garrard ladies gold wrist watch £80.00 - £120.00
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1042 A Smith's pocket watch together with a Jaegar travel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1043 A Victorian silver sweetmeat dish, Chester 1899, in lovely condition and with pierced decoration £40.00 - £60.00
1044 A hand decorated scent bottle and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
1045 A Clarice Cliff 'Celtic Harvest' preserve pot £15.00 - £20.00
1046 A Charlotte Rhead Bursley ware wall pocket £25.00 - £35.00
1047 3 Oriental hard paste with casting approval seals £20.00 - £30.00
1048 A 3 piece silver plated tea set £15.00 - £20.00
1049 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Bridesmaid' HN2196 and a Royal Doulton boxed 'Street Vendor' series figure £20.00 - £30.00
1050 A Royal Doulton character jug 'Tony Weller' £25.00 - £30.00
1051 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Ann' HN3259 £25.00 - £30.00
1052 A Royal Doulton character jug 'The Cardinal' £15.00 - £20.00
1053 A Lladro Pekinese dog £30.00 - £40.00
1054 2 Carved stone Oriental medallions £10.00 - £20.00
1055 An unusual silver caddy spoon, 13 silver 1920/30's medal bars and a cased set of silver plate spoons £40.00 - £0.00
1056 A silver caddy spoon, silver sugar tongs, silver napkin ring and silver port label £20.00 - £30.00
1057 S silver purse, Birmingham 1913/13, 65gms, some dints £40.00 - £50.00
1058 A silver purse, Birmingham 1917/18, 88gms, some dints £40.00 - £60.00
1059 A silver purse, Birmingham 1912/13, maker S W & S, 50gms, some dints £30.00 - £40.00
1060 A silver handled cake knife and other silver items £20.00 - £30.00
1061 A mixed lot of yellow metal charms including some gold £30.00 - £40.00
1062 2 Wiess (USA) pin brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1063 An Edwardian pendant set seed pearls and blue stones £40.00 - £60.00
1064 A mixed lot of sparkley brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1065 A mixed lot of animal and insect brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1066 A silver bangle, stone set bangle and a necklace £15.00 - £20.00
1067 A silver marcasite bird brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1068 A 9ct gold ring £20.00 - £30.00
1069 A 9ct gold ring set diamonds £30.00 - £40.00
1070 A large bee brooch and one other £20.00 - £30.00

1071 A sparkly brooch marked Queen Mum 1999 £20.00 - £30.00
1072 A Butler and Wilson love birds brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1073 A quantity of brooches including silver and a silver cherub pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1074 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1075 5 large silver spoons (10.79 oz) £80.00 - £120.00
1076 An Art Nouveau silver ladies hand mirror, Birmingham 1905, Typical decoration with ladies head, flowing hair on handle £40.00 - £60.00
1077 A mixed lot including napkin rings, candlesticks etc £20.00 - £30.00
1078 2 early 20th century kukri's £20.00 - £30.00
1079 An early 20th century curved knife (possibly Arabic) £20.00 - £30.00
1080 2 WW1 bayonets £20.00 - £30.00
1081 An early Arabian sword £30.00 - £40.00
1082 A German dagger £60.00 - £80.00
1083 A genuine German eagle staff top £200.00 - £300.00
1084 A set of 4 WW2 medals with ribbons, service badge and paybook issued to C J Haydon £35.00 - £45.00
1085 A quantity of Masonic medals £45.00 - £55.00
1086 A 19th century novelty porcelain oil lamp base in the shape of an white owl with glass eyes £20.00 - £30.00
1087 A pair of Victorian silver mounted horse hooves, stamped for Rowland Ward and hallmarked for Birmingham 1882, adapted for use as flower holders £30.00 - £40.00
1088 A French musical carriage alarm clock £40.00 - £60.00
1089 A brass carriage clock £50.00 - £60.00
1090 6 Beswick 'Whyte and McKay' animals £10.00 - £20.00
1091 Approximately 60 sets of cigarette cards £25.00 - £35.00
1092 A tortoise shell £10.00 - £20.00
1093 A brass cherub paperweight on marble base £20.00 - £30.00
1094 A Victorian glass 'Dump' £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A silver desk stand with glass inkwell £60.00 - £80.00
1096 The Watchman's 'Tell Tale' clock with keys and wall attachment £40.00 - £60.00
1097 A pair of Edwardian cut glass globular and silver mounted scent bottles with mushroom hinged silver covers and inner glass stoppers, Birmingham, circa 1910 £30.00 - £40.00
1098 A fossil of 5 trilobite (relative of the cuttlefish) £15.00 - £20.00
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1099 An unusual Victorian and mixed metal brooch depicting butterfly and bird £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A bulls eye rock crystal and white metal pendant that opens to enclose a photo or a lock of hair £20.00 - £30.00
1101 A small Tunbridge ware needle case £20.00 - £30.00
1102 A Nazi badge and stick pin featuring the German ocean liner 'Bremen' £20.00 - £30.00
1103 A silver wishbone and blue bird good luck brooch, hall marked Chester 1904 £15.00 - £20.00
1104 A collection of silver coins including Elizabeth 1 and earlier £20.00 - £30.00
1105 2 Ingersol pocket watches £15.00 - £20.00
1106 4 1930's Art Deco napkin rings £10.00 - £20.00
1107 135 interesting first world war era postcards, very colourful, in original unwritten condition for communication with soldiers at the front £30.00 - £40.00
1108 2 silver salts with spoons and 2 silver pepperettes £30.00 - £40.00
1109 A quantity of military badges including Nazi £20.00 - £30.00
1110 A box of wrist watches including Omega and Cartier £20.00 - £30.00
1111 2 early 20th century travel alarm clocks, 1 a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1112 A Russian lacquered pill box £10.00 - £20.00
1113 A ladies 9ct gold Tudor Rolex wrist watch £200.00 - £250.00
1114 A Gent's Tudor Rolex wrist watch £300.00 - £400.00
1115 A Charles Holt, Market Place, Preston silver gent's pocket watch with silver Albert and Silver fob £200.00 - £300.00
1116 A ladies silver fob watch and a wrist watch £40.00 - £60.00
1117 An Oriental polished mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1118 A collection of military brass buttons £20.00 - £30.00
1119 A collection of military brass buttons £20.00 - £30.00
1120 A collection of military brass buttons £20.00 - £30.00
1121 3 sets of WW1 medals along with records, pictures and letter. 2 sets of medal, death plaques, letters and notes for Robert and walter Vacey who were both killed in WW1. The third set of medals relate to Pte J T Lacey who became a police officer after the ware and also includes  ephemera from that time £800.00 - £1,000.00
1122 3 French clock movements with dials including D.G, CIE, S. Marti etc and a wooden bird cage movement £30.00 - £40.00

1123 A French walnut cased bracket clock, movement marked V.A.P BREVETE' S.S.D.G, in full working order £80.00 - £120.00
1124 A brass Ganesha figure and a green jade Buddha £35.00 - £45.00
1125 A pair of 17cm 19th century Chinese vases depicting horse men (one has chip to base) £40.00 - £60.00
1126 A Chinese Yixing pottery teapot with jade handle, spout and lid knob £50.00 - £60.00
1127 A Chinese blue and white vase depicting dragon in clouds, An early Chinese dish and a Chinese bowl £50.00 - £60.00
1128 A lidded embossed Chinese vase (a/f, cracks to rim) and a Cloissonne vase depicting dragonflies £40.00 - £60.00
1129 A large lidded Imari vase, 30cm, chip to lid £25.00 - £30.00
1130 A 3 piece Crown Devon 'Queen Anne' tea service £25.00 - £35.00
1131 A pair of Cloissonne vases (22cm) £20.00 - £30.00
1132 A Rococco style claret jug £35.00 - £40.00
1133 A 20th century garden gnome called Larry, needs repainting £20.00 - £30.00
1134 A cased white stoat in superb condition £60.00 - £80.00
1135 A brass cased Kundo anniversary clock with instructions £40.00 - £60.00
1136 A superb quality cribbage board in the shape of a shark and having real shark's teeth, 52cm from tip of tail to snout £40.00 - £60.00
1137 A framed and glazed study of Madonna and Child, image 12.5 x 8.5 cm, frame 25 x 21 cm £30.00 - £40.00
1138 A small 3 piece ceramic clock garniture depicting cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
1139 An early Chinese brass lock with key £20.00 - £30.00
1140 A quantity of military and other badges £10.00 - £20.00
1141 A large quantity of propelling pencils £20.00 - £30.00
1142 3 items of tribal bead work £20.00 - £30.00
1143 A decorative early tribal short sword. £50.00 - £60.00
1144 2 silk fans, both a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1145 A pair of silver and enamel cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1146 A mixed lot of silver including ring, earrings etc £20.00 - £30.00
1147 2 silver teaspoons, 1935 silver jubilee and 1937 coronation £15.00 - £20.00
1148 A silver pendant and matching earrings £20.00 - £30.00
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1149 5 silver pendants on chains £20.00 - £30.00
1150 5 brooches, a cloissonne bangle and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1151 4 silver bangles, a silver necklet and pair of silver earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1152 A micro mosaic bracelet and 4 micro mosaic brooches £40.00 - £60.00
1153 A signed letter and autograph dated May 6 1948 from Bing Crosby £20.00 - £30.00
1154 A Mauchlin ware box depicting Edinburgh and marked Rowntree & Co., £15.00 - £20.00
1155 A modern 'yellow submarine' clock £10.00 - £20.00
1156 A brass Diety figure on wooden base (possibly South American) £10.00 - £20.00
1157 A Ronson 'Queen Anne' lighter on base with plaque inscribed BSA Scarborough Rally 1954 £20.00 - £30.00
1158 A Carlton Ware Lustre bowl, A Fieldings Lustre bowl (has crack) and a Ducal lustre bowl £20.00 - £40.00
1159 A Royal Doulton Bunnikins loving cup, A Wade figure and other figures including Lladro and Fragile World £20.00 - £30.00
1160 A Royal Doulton figurine of Diana, Princess of Wales and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1161 A pair of Lorna Bailey 'Puzzkateers' £35.00 - £45.00
1162 A Cobridge stoneware vase decorated with seagulls £40.00 - £60.00
1163 A Lorna Bailey 'Puskateer' and a Lorna Bailey tall cat £35.00 - £45.00
1164 A blue and white porcelain lotus pattern dish from the cargo of the Tek Sing, with certificate of authenticity £20.00 - £30.00
1165 A Chinese Famille Neues onion vase, 34cm £80.00 - £120.00
1166 A Japanese Satsuma 2 handled urn with Dog of Foo lid, a/f £50.00 - £60.00
1167 A pair of small Chinese vases £40.00 - £60.00
1168 A continental painting on panel of wedding scene (some paint missing) £20.00 - £30.00
1169 A early Satsuma vase and a later ginger jar £40.00 - £60.00
1170 A stylish Art Nouveau Limoges porcelain twin handled sugar box and cover, circa 1905 printed with chanticleer sprigs of organic florid form, printed marks together with a good George III mahogany rectangular tea caddy, circa 1785 £30.00 - £40.00
1171 A brass carriage clock £100.00 - £120.00
1172 3 French perfume bottles in wooden outer cases £25.00 - £35.00
1173 A Victorian copper ale jug £40.00 - £60.00
1174 A Victorian copper ale jug £40.00 - £60.00

1175 A Waterford crystal spiral vase £25.00 - £30.00
1176 A pair of early Cloissonne vases and matching jardiniere £60.00 - £80.00
1177 A brass sailing raft with oars £20.00 - £30.00
1178 3 9ct gold rings set sapphires, garnets etc, all size M £100.00 - £140.00
1179 An 18ct gold ring set 3 diamonds, size V £500.00 - £600.00
1180 A rare 19th century small hand mirror, the back having a collage of butterfly and pressed flowers £20.00 - £30.00
1181 A silver bracelet with silver padlock and 15 pre 1947 silver threepenny bits, 55gms £80.00 - £120.00
1182 A 9ct gold ladies Rotary wristwatch and strap £140.00 - £220.00
1183 A 9ct gold Garrard presentation wrist watch for 25 years service at The London Brick Company £300.00 - £500.00
1184 A 9ct gold ladies Bernex wrist watch £60.00 - £120.00
1185 A gold 'Dolphin' ring with ruby eyes and diamond set fin, size M £80.00 - £120.00
1186 A pair of gold 'Dolphin' earrings set ruby and diamonds £70.00 - £90.00
1187 A 9ct gold Tut-ank-amen death mask pendant, 2gms £60.00 - £80.00
1188 A pair of 9ct gold diamond set ear studs £60.00 - £80.00
1189 A 9ct gold chain and Tut-ank-amen head pendant set sapphires £80.00 - £160.00
1190 A long yellow metal chain (possibly 10k) £30.00 - £40.00
1191 A 9ct gold Nefertiti head pendant and chain, 7gms £70.00 - £100.00
1192 A 9ct gold St. Christopher ingot pendant on chain £80.00 - £130.00
1193 An 18ct gold Scimitar pendant £50.00 - £70.00
1194 A 14ct gold elephant head pendant on chain £140.00 - £160.00
1195 A 9ct gold fob and chain £80.00 - £130.00
1196 A 14k horse shoe bracelet, 7gms £80.00 - £140.00
1197 A rose gold bar brooch, 2 stick pins and 2 other broooches £30.00 - £40.00
1198 A 9ct gold watch head, A 9ct gold watch bracelet and a 9ct gold chain (chain and bracelet 14gms) £80.00 - £140.00
1199 A rose gold 'Cage shank' ring set topaz, size N £120.00 - £160.00
1200 An 18ct gold ring with nude figure on shoulder and set amethyst, size P £200.00 - £250.00
1201 A 9ct gold buckle ring set diamonds and emeralds, size K £80.00 - £120.00
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1202 An 18ct gold ring set rubies £100.00 - £160.00
1203 A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds, size N £60.00 - £80.00
1204 A 9ct gold ring set opal, size K £80.00 - £120.00
1205 A 9ct gold ring set rubies and diamonds, size O £120.00 - £160.00
1206 A 18ct gold ring set 3 rubies and 3 diamonds, size K £300.00 - £500.00
1207 A platinum? eternity ring set diamonds £140.00 - £230.00
1208 An 18ct gold ring set diamond, size L £90.00 - £130.00
1209 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds £120.00 - £200.00
1210 A 9ct gold and diamond bracelet £230.00 - £300.00
1211 An 18ct gold ring set diamond, size M £140.00 - £200.00
1212 A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds, size K £120.00 - £150.00
1213 A 9ct gold ring set 3 diamonds £180.00 - £240.00
1214 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds £80.00 - £120.00
1215 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds, size O £170.00 - £230.00
1216 A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring, size R £140.00 - £180.00
1217 A 9ct gold ring set aquamarine and with diamond shoulders, size O £80.00 - £130.00
1218 An 18 ct gold ring set diamonds, size L £300.00 - £500.00
1219 A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring £150.00 - £200.00
1220 An 18ct gold ruby and diamond ring, size L £120.00 - £150.00
1221 A 9ct gold baguette channel set diamond ring (approx. 1gm diamonds) size O £200.00 - £300.00
1222 A 9ct gold ring set fire opal, size P £90.00 - £130.00
1223 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds, size L £150.00 - £220.00
1224 A 9ct gold ring set teardrop ruby, size O £140.00 - £160.00
1225 An 18ct gold ring set emerald, size O £160.00 - £200.00
1226 An 18ct gold gents ring se 5 diamonds, size P £350.00 - £500.00
1227 A coral bead necklace and earrings £30.00 - £50.00
1228 A 9ct white gold ring set 1.00 diamonds, size Q £120.00 - £140.00
1229 The Diamond Jubilee 60 diamond quarter sovereign pendant on 18" gold plated chain. (Limited to 495) £200.00 - £300.00
1230 A 9ct gold locket set ruby on chain £150.00 - £200.00

1231 A 9ct gold chain, 8gms £80.00 - £120.00
1232 A 9ct gold initial ring, size V £30.00 - £40.00
1233 Approximately 14gms of scrap gold £60.00 - £80.00
1234 2 pairs of 9ct gold earrings and a 9ct gold cross, 4gms £30.00 - £40.00
1235 2 18ct gold rings set diamonds £80.00 - £120.00
1236 A 9ct gold watch fob, 4gms £30.00 - £40.00
1237 2 9ct gold cameo rings £40.00 - £60.00
1238 A 9ct gold ring set amethysts and central diamond, size O £40.00 - £60.00
1239 2 9ct gold eternity rings, one set small diamonds and rubies £40.00 - £60.00
1240 A quantity of gold coloured rings etc £50.00 - £60.00
1241 A gold chain and a gold bracelet, approx. 22 gms £200.00 - £240.00
1242 A small silver pin tray, silver spoon, silver pusher and an enamel badge £40.00 - £60.00
1243 A mixed lot including earrings, silver sugar tongs etc £30.00 - £40.00
1244 A glazed terracotta puzzle jug £20.00 - £30.00
1245 A Victorian Doulton Lambeth stoneware motto jug signed by Elizabeth Atkins £40.00 - £60.00
1246 An oak cased Elliott mantel clock in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1247 A large amethyst crystal £300.00 - £400.00
1248 A vintage 'Punch' magazine advertising letter opener £15.00 - £20.00
1249 A good George III opaque twist wine glass, two white opaque twist, bell shoed bowl on folded foot (chip to foot) together with a mid 18th century English toasting wine glass circa 1760 £40.00 - £60.00
1250 A quantity of plated cutlery including salad servers etc £20.00 - £30.00
1251 A set of 4 Stanley Gibbons King George VI stamp albums and some stamps £40.00 - £60.00
1252 3 Enchantica figures being 2 dragons and a wizard  £80.00 - £120.00
1253 2 Royal Doulton character jugs, Sairey Gamp and John Barlercorn £25.00 - £35.00
1254 A Royal Doulton Golden Retriever and 3 others £15.00 - £20.00
1255 A Sherratt and Simpson German Shepherd on rock and German Shepherd standing £15.00 - £20.00
1256 A Beswick Golden retriever, 2 Beswick Labradors, a Beswick terrier and a Beswick badger £15.00 - £20.00
1257 A 9ct rose gold ring set 3 rubies, size K £60.00 - £80.00
1258 An 18ct gold ring set 3 inline pearls surrounded by 
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diamonds and with diamond shoulders, size O £100.00 - £120.00
1259 A gold coloured metal bangle (no hm found) set ruby coloured and paste stones, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1260 2 9ct gold Doncaster and District 'Mines Rescue Brigade' medals £80.00 - £120.00
1261 A 9ct gold 1930's medal Champions Doncaster and District cricket league £60.00 - £80.00
1262 A silver vesta and a silver cigarette case £30.00 - £40.00
1263 A silver pocket watch and a silver fob watch £30.00 - £40.00
1264 2 silver miner's rescue badges, a silver marksman badge and a silver NUM lapel badge £30.00 - £40.00
1265 A silver pocket watch a/f, a watch head and 2 watch chains £25.00 - £35.00
1266 4 mint 10/- notes, 4 mint £1 notes and 2 mint Canadian one dollar notes £15.00 - £20.00
1267 5 pocket watches including 2 boxed Smith's Empire watches £30.00 - £40.00
1268 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1269 2 Seiko wristwatches and a Rotary wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1270 4 wristwatches including a 'Rone' £30.00 - £40.00
1271 A collection of lighters including rare Monte Carlo 'Roulette' lighter £20.00 - £30.00
1272 A mixed lot of earrings including some silver £30.00 - £40.00
1273 A good mixed lot of costume jewellery including brooches etc £20.00 - £30.00
1274 A collection of rifle and small arms badges, medals etc £25.00 - £35.00
1275 3 small Oriental figures £20.00 - £30.00
1276 A tortoise shell miniature mandolin and guitar £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A quantity of pocket watches and wrist watches for spares or repair £25.00 - £35.00
1278 A quantity of pearl and other necklaces, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1279 An ornate half hunter pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1280 A Victorian 18ct gold 5 stone old cut diamond ring, (est. half carat), size Q £200.00 - £250.00
1281 A Victorian turquoise and old cut diamond ring fashioned as a heart in gold £150.00 - £200.00
1282 A 9ct gold eternity ring with white stones size K and a gold silver set eternity ring with heart shaped stones size M £40.00 - £60.00
1283 A 9ct gold diamond set 3 row ring, size N £40.00 - £60.00
1284 2 silver rings, one set turquoise and on filigree £35.00 - £45.00

1285 A large pair of garnet stud earrings set in silver circa 1960/70's £60.00 - £80.00
1286 A garnet bead necklace £30.00 - £40.00
1287 An amber pendant set in silver in the Art Nouveau style and a cross pendant set amethyst £40.00 - £60.00
1288 A cameo set in 9ct gold, a profile of a young woman £60.00 - £80.00
1289 2 vintage 9ct gold brooches, one set garnet £45.00 - £55.00
1290 A Victorian oval locket back brooch with cannetille work to front £60.00 - £80.00
1291 A gold plated half hunter pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1292 3 Ingersol pocket watches being Houdini, Cowboy and Triumph £20.00 - £30.00
1293 A boxed Avia gent's wrist watch £15.00 - £20.00
1294 A brass carriage clock £60.00 - £80.00
1295 A brass carriage clock with black enamelled dial, in working order but missing 1 glass £90.00 - £100.00
1296 A brass carriage clock in case, a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1297 A pair of silver vases, HM Sheffield 1902 £40.00 - £60.00
1298 A pair of amethyst glass vases with silver overlay depicting pheasants £20.00 - £30.00
1299 A vintage fish tank with fishing gnome on rim
1300 2 Charles Noke and Harry Nixon 'Chang' vases for Royal Doulton, circa 1925 £400.00 - £600.00
1301 A Royal Doulton 'Flambe' vase £25.00 - £30.00
1302 A Russian hand painted lacquered box signed by 3 artists £30.00 - £40.00
1303 2 silver napkin rings in original cases £20.00 - £30.00
1304 An oil painting on wood entitled 'The Lawyer' signed M Gilliard? £40.00 - £60.00
1305 A cased set of silver spoons, Jubilee edition 1910-1935 £40.00 - £60.00
1306 A good album of approximately 270 postcards, scenic, humorous etc £300.00 - £400.00
1307 The Beatles LP 'Please Please me', mono PMC1202 £40.00 - £60.00
1308 A silver plated hotel lemon squeezer with continental silver 800 glass coaster £30.00 - £40.00
1309 An Art Deco spelter figurine on marble base £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A Chinese bronzed statue of a dragon £300.00 - £400.00
1311 A three piece silver plated tea set £15.00 - £20.00
1312 A globe cigarette dispenser and a globe cigarette lighter £35.00 - £40.00
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1313 3 Royal Doulton character jugs, Aramis, Yachtsman and Pied Piper £35.00 - £45.00
1314 An acid etched oil lamp shade and 2 others £30.00 - £40.00
1315 A Baltic amber necklace £30.00 - £40.00
1316 A necklace of blue agate and a necklace of yellow beads spaced with red beads £45.00 - £55.00
1317 A quantity of Butlin's badges £10.00 - £20.00
1318 A quantity of cap badges, brass buttons, shell cases etc £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A 19th century figure of a man a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1320 A pair of silver sugar nips and a small Victorian silver pot £25.00 - £30.00
1321 A set of 6 silver monogrammed teaspoons, HM Sheffield 1929 £40.00 - £50.00
1322 A Victorian corkscrew with screw end £15.00 - £20.00
1323 A Victorian silhouette £15.00 - £20.00
1324 A cased pair of fish servers £20.00 - £30.00
1325 A quantity of fountain pens including Conway Stewart, Waterman's, Onoto etc, some with gold nibs £20.00 - £30.00
1326 A quantity of good costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1327 10 engravings of worthies by William Darton, 1820's £40.00 - £60.00
1328 An album of 1920's onwards postcards, photographs, passes etc, mostly German £20.00 - £30.00
1329 A quantity of postcards etc £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A quantity of silk postcards and handkerchiefs £20.00 - £30.00
1331 A folder of postcards and a quantity of loose postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1332 A quantity of old postcards and an album of postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1333 A quantity of boxed Triang Hornby Loco's, coaches, rolling stock including Winston Churchill, Flying Scotsman etc,16 pieces £120.00 - £150.00
1334 A Bandai Japanese tin plate American Station Wagon £20.00 - £30.00
1335 A pair of Royal Lancastrian lustre vases and bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1336 A Royal Doulton 'Persian' vase and a Royal Doulton teapot £30.00 - £40.00
1337 2 albums of postcards £100.00 - £150.00
1338 A collection of postcards in an album and a box of photographs £40.00 - £60.00
1339 In excess of 1000 cigarette cards and silks in albums and quantity of cigarette packets of cards £50.00 - £60.00
1340 A silver plated Art Deco tea service £30.00 - £40.00

1341 A framed hand painted Royal Doulton plaque depicting geese, signed but indistinct £50.00 - £60.00
1342 A Victorian mahogany framed ceramic tile £45.00 - £45.00
1343 A framed and glazed Victorian (1810) sampler in good condition £50.00 - £60.00
1344 An Oriental hand painted vase (35cm) £15.00 - £20.00
1345 An early carved cameo £15.00 - £20.00
1346 An album of world stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1347 A watch and clock making manual by American lady Mary L Booth, 1863 £50.00 - £60.00
1348 An 18th century domestic medicines book, in distressed state £10.00 - £20.00
1349 An album of postcards including wartime silks £40.00 - £60.00
1350 A British army WW2? machette in scabard, makers mark indistinct, stamped with crowsfeet £30.00 - £40.00
1351 A replica Horatiweeson walking cane £20.00 - £30.00
1352 An old sword £30.00 - £40.00
1353 A US army WW2? machette stamped 'USN', makers mark indistinct £30.00 - £40.00
1354 A sword in scabbard stamped Fenton Brothers Ltd, Sheffield. Sword Cutlers to the War Office £80.00 - £120.00
1355 A 19th century Arabic sword in sheath £50.00 - £60.00
1356 An Indian ebony and bone inlaid sword stick £40.00 - £60.00
1357 A 19th century book of butterflies, in poor condition £20.00 - £30.00
1358 A quantity of glass marbles £10.00 - £20.00
1359 2 Volumes of Cathedral's, Abbey's and Churches by T G Binney, 1891  £20.00 - £30.00
1360 2 Victorian glass paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
1361 An early 'White Horse' advertising mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1362 A 1930's watercolour of Steep Hill Lincoln, signed James Mason £20.00 - £30.00
1363 A modern wall mask £10.00 - £20.00
1364 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany chair £20.00 - £30.00
1365 2 volumes of 'A History of Essex' £10.00 - £20.00
1366 A blue glass bell and an opaque glass hand painted vase £10.00 - £20.00
1367 A Vietnamese coolie hat £10.00 - £20.00
1368 Approximately 50 pieces of Bavarian tea and dinner ware £40.00 - £60.00
1369 A pair of Victorian Staffordshire spaniels £20.00 - 
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£30.00
1370 A mahogany Sutherland table £30.00 - £40.00
1371 A large brass jug, pair of brass candlesticks and other brassware £20.00 - £30.00
1372 A Gerbitz-Steinbaukasten building block box and contents £30.00 - £40.00
1373 A pair of portrait prints by J MacDonald Henry £15.00 - £20.00
1374 A Victorian Excelsior phonograph complete with horn and cylinders and in working order £180.00 - £220.00
1375 A pair of Art Deco chrome figures and a pair of Art Deco chrome chandlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A pair of engravings, Anne Hathaways cottage and Shakespeares birth place signed M M Ward £15.00 - £20.00
1377 A complete set of 'Aeroplane Maintenance and Operation' circa 1930's, 40 issues £20.00 - £30.00
1378 A display case containing 23 Police helmet badges including Nottinghamshire, Ministry of Defence, Royal Gibraltar, British Transport etc £150.00 - £300.00
1379 A large gilt framed print of Lincoln Cathedral £20.00 - £30.00
1380 A Mouseman style bread board £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A large wooden well bucket £30.00 - £40.00
1382 A Victorian brass doorstop of a hunter £60.00 - £80.00
1383 A collection of glass paperweights including Caithness £15.00 - £20.00
1384 4 General stud books of horses, 1905-1921 £35.00 - £45.00
1385 A framed oil on board seascape signed K Orrayed '67 £20.00 - £30.00
1386 A case of Masonic items including Jewels, apron, ties, gloves etc £40.00 - £60.00
1387 An Arts and Crafts hammered pewter 3 piece tea service £20.00 - £30.00
1388 A quantity of Railway station hand books, 1946-1962 £30.00 - £40.00
1389 A walnut veneered brass bound writing box dated 1870 £50.00 - £60.00
1390 A circular brass studded shield £30.00 - £40.00
1391 A framed brass Masonic presentation plaque £40.00 - £60.00
1392 A Belleek jug and 2 Royal Worcester pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1393 A large 19th century lacquered tray with mother of pearl inlay, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1394 2 Regency Ironstone vases being one decorated with horses and one floral £20.00 - £30.00
1395 A Rosewood veneered writing slope with mother of pearl inlay £70.00 - £80.00

1396 2 volumes of Morris's nests of the British isles (1875) £25.00 - £30.00
1397 A pad foot stool with rush seat £20.00 - £30.00
1398 A Clemens, Germany Growler teddy bear £20.00 - £30.00
1399 A Crinoline lady firescreen and tray £25.00 - £30.00
1400 An Edwardian prayer chair £20.00 - £30.00
1401 'The Universal Natural History' with hand coloured plates, 1885 £70.00 - £80.00
1402 A Victorian Brown's self interpreting Bible £20.00 - £30.00
1403 2 carved wood Chinese figures, 1 a/f but complete £30.00 - £40.00
1404 A mahognay footstool with tapestry cover £30.00 - £40.00
1405 A 15 piece Shelley coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
1406 A document trunk with interesting history, owned by Frances Douglas Ley, the 4th Baronet, Great Grandson of the Baronet Frances Ley from Derbyshire who became the Sheriff of Nottingham and well known as an industrialist who reintroduced baseball to Britain £40.00 - £60.00
1407 A Victorian brass inlaid box, a Victorian printing block and a carving £20.00 - £30.00
1408 An early country rocking chair with cane seat and back £40.00 - £60.00
1409 A John Lennon 'Live in New York City' wall plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1410 A Victorian oil lamp with ceramic base and complete with shade and chimney £40.00 - £60.00
1411 A volcanic rock carved Buddha on slate base £80.00 - £120.00
1412 An oak stationary box £30.00 - £40.00
1413 A large table lamp with Tiffany style base and shade £80.00 - £120.00
1414 A large figure of an Alsation dog £20.00 - £30.00
1415 A Victorian musical photo album, movement in working order but album a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1416 An old leather foot ball £15.00 - £20.00
1417 A large carved wood Indian figure £90.00 - £100.00
1418 17th century interest, a carved oak church stool. carved with arched blind tracery ornament before scroll carvings to border, raised on a later oak stand £30.00 - £40.00
1419 Approximately 33 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea ware £80.00 - £120.00
1420 An Edwardian card table with 4 drop sides £30.00 - £40.00
1421 A print entitled 'Presentation in the Temple' from the original by W B Walker £20.00 - £30.00
1422 3 interesting walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
1423 A large carved wood African figure £80.00 - £120.00
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1424 A large blue and white Oriental ginger jar (lid a/f) £80.00 - £120.00
1425 A set of brass balance scales and weights £20.00 - £30.00
1426 Approximatley 23 pieces of Wedgwood Campion pattern teaware £20.00 - £30.00
1427 A side table of good rosewood, William IV tripod base on bun feet, circa 1840 £30.00 - £40.00
1428 A country chair with cane seat (back need re-caning) £20.00 - £30.00
1429 A Victorian family Bible by Peter Williams £20.00 - £30.00
1430 A handmade jousting knights on horseback plaque £30.00 - £40.00
1431 A large Chinese carved eagle made from Lapidary product (possibly serpentine) £110.00 - £130.00
1432 A large blue and white ginger jar £50.00 - £60.00
1433 A carved tribal birthing chair £80.00 - £120.00
1434 A Victorian magic lantern with large collection of coloured glass slides including Arundel & Marshall, Carpenter & Wesley, some lever action and some hand painted examples £200.00 - £300.00
1435 Tribal art interest, An interesting 19th century dished African carved stool/headrest, of good patination, raised on 4 carved supports £40.00 - £60.00
1436 A pair of carved wood African heads £60.00 - £80.00
1437 A watch makers cabinet and contents, (one drawer missing) £20.00 - £30.00
1438 A pair of spelter fighters on horses £30.00 - £40.00
1439 An Arts and Crafts copper tray £20.00 - £30.00
1440 An excess of 50 pieces of Spode tea and dinner ware
1441 A folding table with brass tray top £10.00 - £20.00
1442 Approximately 60 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea ware £40.00 - £60.00
1443 A pair of late 19th century carved wood candlesticks converted to table lamps £30.00 - £40.00
1444 An album of postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1445 A large vase decorated with flowers a/f and a matching teapot, cup and saucer £15.00 - £20.00
1446 A French Baguette box £20.00 - £30.00
1447 A Victorian copper kettle £20.00 - £30.00
1448 A pair of continental carved wood book ends £10.00 - £20.00
1449 7 cased cutlery sets £20.00 - £30.00
1450 A large quantity of empty cigarette card sleeves £20.00 - £30.00
1451 A quantity of 45rpm records including 1960/70's £10.00 - £20.00

1452 4 wooden mantel clocks £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A mixed lot of silver plate including tray, basket, teapot, cutlery etc £20.00 - £30.00
1454 A chess board and chess pieces £15.00 - £20.00
1455 3 boxes of brass and other metal lighting parts £20.00 - £30.00
1456 3 boxes of glass lighting parts
1457 A mixed lot of brass candlesticks including 6 pairs £20.00 - £30.00
1458 A glass 'flame' lampshade and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
1459 A Victorian copper kettle and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A cut glass claret jug, 3 vases and a bowl
1461 2 large and 3 small boxed of glass lighting parts including chandelier droppers £20.00 - £30.00
1462 A box of assorted Lego £20.00 - £30.00
1463 In excess of 30 boxed Lledo models £30.00 - £40.00
1464 4 Carnival glass bowls, a carnival glass vase, a slag glass jug and a green glass footed bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1465 4 Victorian cast iron oil lamp bases £20.00 - £30.00
1466 3 large boxes of glass chandelier droppers 
1467 21 pieces of Coalport hand painted Art Deco tea ware £40.00 - £60.00
1468 A mixed lot of silver plate including 4 piece tea set, cruet etc £30.00 - £40.00
1469 2 vintage drill 'braces' £20.00 - £30.00
1470 An Art Deco mantel clock in working order £15.00 - £20.00
1471 A cased bakelite hair dryer £25.00 - £30.00
1472 3 large boxes of glass chandelier droppers £20.00 - £30.00
1473 14 Boxed Lledo gift sets, mainly military themed £25.00 - £35.00
1474 A limited edition BP Exploration Eakring 1939-1989 Fifty years of achievement oil rigger hat in box and with booklet
1475 A pair of gilded wall lights and a pair of glass wall lights £20.00 - £30.00
1476 4 carved wood legs/columns/finials £20.00 - £30.00
1477 A pair of framed and glazed watercolours, Asian river scenes, signed M Sanu £20.00 - £30.00
1478 A 19th century Canadian 'The Wier' sewing machine £40.00 - £60.00
1479 Approximately 30 boxed Matchbox Dinky models £40.00 - £60.00
1480 A box of 45rpm records including Beatles £20.00 - £30.00
1481 A book of contracts for the Birmingham and 
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Gloucester railway, circa 1841 £30.00 - £40.00
1482 A quantity of brochures and music scores including Black & White Minstrells £20.00 - £30.00
1483 A Galotta 1 row button accordian with tutorial and case £30.00 - £40.00
1484 A violin and bow in case, label reads Shanghai China £20.00 - £30.00
1485 A Chanson piano accordian with case £40.00 - £60.00
1486 A Bontempi 'Audition' baby piano accordian £30.00 - £40.00
1487 An old concertina £20.00 - £30.00
1488 An old violin in case, label inside reads 'The Maidstone School Orchestra Association, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1489 A Hohner Verdi III piano accordian £40.00 - £60.00
1490 A 1930's, possibly military, metal violin case with blue velvet interior £30.00 - £40.00
1491 A German violin and bow in case £30.00 - £40.00
1492 A silver plated Buescher saxaphone in case £25.00 - £35.00
1493 A Suzuki EF433 electric acoustic guitar  (stand not included) £40.00 - £60.00
1494 A Lark violin and bow in case £20.00 - £30.00
1495 An oil violin and bow in case, bow a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1496 A bass guitar (stand not included) £40.00 - £60.00
1497 A Selco Melody Maker banjo in original box £20.00 - £30.00
1498 A Westone Thunder 1 natural wood finish bass guitar £80.00 - £120.00
1499 A GTech 21 4 x 10 bass speaker cabinet, mode B410, 400w 80hm £40.00 - £60.00
1500 A Wesley Nimrod V bass guitar £60.00 - £80.00
1501 A Takamine electric acoustic guitar EG560C with soft case, stand not included £40.00 - £60.00
1502 An Ozark electro-acoustic mandolin with case £30.00 - £40.00
1503 A Peavey Zephyr dark wood finish bass guitar £40.00 - £60.00
1504 In excess of 350 pieces of crested china all in good condition £80.00 - £120.00
1505 A Spur amplifier £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A Grayson Perry 'Recipe for Humanity' limited edition embroidery £800.00 - £1,200.00
1507 A mahogany jewellery display cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1508 A vintage German Souvenir Drinking flask £30.00 - £40.00
1509 A trench art shell case tank £20.00 - £30.00
1510 A box of approximately 70 progressive and classic rock LP records including original Beatles, Led 

Zeppelin, Budgie, Rolling stones etc £50.00 - £60.00
1511 10 albums of stamps and first day covers £30.00 - £40.00
1512 A box of in excess of 40 LP records, Heavy Metal, Thrash, Hard Rock, AC-DC, Kiss, Hawkwind, Status Quo etc £50.00 - £60.00
1513 Approximately 70 Progressive and classic rock LP records including original Beatles, Caravan, Rolling Stones, Pink Floyd, Deep Purple etc £50.00 - £60.00
1514 Approximately 70 Soul and R & B LP records including Aretha Franklin, James Brown, Nina Simone etc £50.00 - £60.00
1515 9 albums of stamps and loose pages £10.00 - £20.00
1516 Approximately 70 progressive and classic rock LP records including original Rolling Stone, Deep Purple, Beatles, Cream, Beach Boys etc £50.00 - £60.00
1517 In excess of 40 LP records including Heavy Metal, Thrash, Hard Rock, AC-DC, Kiss, Hawkwind, Scorpions etc £50.00 - £60.00
1518 Aproximately 70 progressive and classic rock LP records including original Jethro Tull, Beatles, Bob Dylan, Rolling Stones etc £50.00 - £60.00
1519 A vintage cased slide projector £20.00 - £30.00
1520 A quantity of clocks, clock parts etc including working fusee movement £20.00 - £30.00
1521 Approximately 70 progressive and classic rock LP records including Original Beatles, Kiss, Who, Rolling Stones, Cream, Bob Dylan, Hawkwind etc £50.00 - £60.00
1522 A box of Elvis records being approximately 30 LP records, 3 x 78 rpm HMV RCA, 11 EP records and 1 10" Best of Elvis DLP 1159 £50.00 - £60.00
1523 A mixed lot including bakelite fishing reel, hall lantern, metal ware etc £20.00 - £30.00
1524 A quantity of LP records including Elvis, Beatles, Roy Orbison etc £30.00 - £40.00
1525 A large collection of stamps including GB, rest of world, Victorian etc in approximately 12 albums, loose stamps and first day covers £30.00 - £40.00
1526 A mahogany framed ladies chair £30.00 - £40.00
1527 A framed and glazed map of medieval Exeter and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1528 3 German books and The Reader's Digest 'The World at Arms' £10.00 - £20.00
1529 A 1960/70's Japanese tin plate remote controlled Ford tractor £40.00 - £60.00
1530 2 Lincoln books and one other £10.00 - £15.00
1531 12 volumes of 'The Birds of the British Isles', Bannerman and Lodge £20.00 - £30.00
1532 A 4 piece silver plate tea service £20.00 - £30.00
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1533 A lustre bowl £10.00 - £15.00
1534 An oil on board portrait of an elderley gentleman £20.00 - £30.00
1535 A travelling writing box with brass fittings £30.00 - £40.00
1536 A mahogany writing/artist's box with inlaid edges £50.00 - £60.00
1537 A walnut veneered brass bound writing box £50.00 - £60.00
1538 A walnut veneered brass bound writing box £50.00 - £60.00
1539 A mahogany writing box with brass oval in lid £50.00 - £60.00
1540 A walnut veneered brass bound writing box £50.00 - £60.00
1541 A mahogany writing box £40.00 - £60.00
1542 3 framed and glazed advertisements £20.00 - £30.00
1543 A framed and glazed Picasso print entitled 'Dove of Peace' £20.00 - £30.00
1544 A gilt and onyx table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A Victorian cast iron doorstop £10.00 - £20.00
1546 A mahogany framed ladies chair £30.00 - £40.00
1547 A study of a seated model leaning of forward arm by Joseph Smedley 1970 £20.00 - £30.00
1548 A mixed lot of brassware including shell cases, Lincoln Imp, candlesticks, toasting forks, piano sconces  £15.00 - £20.00
1549 2 folders of 'Stamp' cards and a quantity of loose stamp cards £50.00 - £60.00
1550 A child's bentwood chair £20.00 - £30.00
1551 A framed and glazed signed picture display of Prime Minister Gladstone £80.00 - £120.00
1552 A framed and glazed copy of the Magna Carta £20.00 - £30.00
1553 A framed and glazed Channel Islands collage £50.00 - £60.00
1554 A framed and glazed bronze replica Victoria Cross display - RAF personnel awarded the VC 1918-45 with pen and ink drawings £80.00 - £120.00
1555 A Victorian ornately carved Burmese table with brass inlay £30.00 - £50.00
1556 A 1960's Japanese battery operated smoking tourist a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1557 A pair of box canvas oil/acrylic paintings by Michael Tobin, Northern Back Street and Church Gathering, 41 x 30cm £20.00 - £30.00
1558 A large collection of cigarette cards £80.00 - £120.00
1559 A large antique wooden pestle and mortar taken from a tribe in Les Marashes village, Venezuala when the government were moving the inhabitants from their land in the 1950's £100.00 - £200.00

1560 A gilded cherub wall light with shade £20.00 - £30.00
1561 Taxidermy - a Kingfisher £20.00 - £30.00
1562 A pair of gilded cherub ceiling lights with shades £80.00 - £120.00
1563 Taxidermy - an owl £20.00 - £30.00
1564 Taxidermy - a little owl £20.00 - £30.00
1565 Taxidermy - a bird of prey £20.00 - £30.00
1566 Taxidermy - a bird of prey £20.00 - £30.00
1567 A large silver plated tray £20.00 - £30.00
1568 A John Frederick Tayler (1802-89) 'A Study for Victor Rowe' watercolour signed F Tayler £20.00 - £30.00
1569 4 fine framed and glazed antiquarian engravings, St Alban's abbey, Ampthill Church, priory and Norwich £25.00 - £30.00
1570 A carved African walking stick £30.00 - £40.00
1571 5 unframed paintings on board £40.00 - £60.00
1572 A 19th century African Rosewood walking stick £25.00 - £30.00
1573 A bottle of 'Glen Marnoch' 24 year old malt whisky £40.00 - £60.00
1574 A 1.75L bottle of 'Wild Turkey' Bourbon 101 proof whisky £60.00 - £80.00
1575 A bottle of rare 'Laurent-perrier' champagne £40.00 - £60.00
1576 A 1.75L bottle 'Chivas Regal' 12 year old Scotch malt whisky £60.00 - £80.00
1577 A framed and glazed watercolour signed Alfred Miller £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A large silver plate bowl, a vase and a chamber candestick £10.00 - £20.00
1579 A framed and glazed Ronald Searle (1920-2011) print 'On the light and forward side' £20.00 - £30.00
1580 2 Victorian wall maps £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A Picasso artist proof print signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1582 4 early engravings of Proverbs £20.00 - £30.00
1583 A watercolour of a derelict windmill next to a pub £20.00 - £30.00
1584 A brass rise and fall ceiling light with Art Nouveau decoration, in need of rewiring £30.00 - £40.00
1585 3 albums of postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1586 A Jean Cocteau artist print signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1587 A mixed lot of silver plate including tureen £20.00 - £30.00
1588 A framed and glazed watercolour Coastal scene signed Alfred Miller £20.00 - £30.00
1589 An interesting collection of books including Toddington 1st annals & people with signed letter by Joseph Hight Blunder 1925 £20.00 - £30.00
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1590 A framed and glazed still life signed F T Ellis 1920 £20.00 - £30.00
1591 A collection of framed and glazed 19th century engravings £20.00 - £30.00
1592 An oil on canvas country scene signed F Barten £20.00 - £30.00
1593 A cased new and unused good quality archery set £120.00 - £150.00
1594 A 19th century 'Bridal Day' Cash's silk £15.00 - £20.00
1595 A Norman Rockwell pritn (1894-1978) 'Teenager studying' £20.00 - £30.00
1596 A Satsuma vase and a ceramic butter dish £10.00 - £20.00
1597 An oil on canvas country scene initialed F M T 1920 £20.00 - £30.00
1598 A pair of brass and iron fire dogs £20.00 - £30.00
1599 A Skiba Oundle brass faced bracket clock £50.00 - £60.00
1600 A mahogany wall clock £70.00 - £80.00
1601 An early 20th century brass waterclock by A E Veal, Devonport £50.00 - £60.00
1602 A folder of GB first day covers £25.00 - £30.00
1603 A Thos. Fatterini Bugler alarm clock £50.00 - £60.00
1604 A quantity of antique reference books £10.00 - £20.00
1605 A walnut cased mantel clock £80.00 - £120.00
1606 A brass faced bracket clock £60.00 - £80.00
1607 A Dutch Zandammer Atlas wall clock, complete £30.00 - £40.00
1608 A Victorian wall clock with figure of eight door £80.00 - £120.00
1609 A framed and glazed 'Stonebow' Lincoln £50.00 - £60.00
1610 An oak mantel clock £60.00 - £80.00
1611 An oak cased Jundes-Thexor timing clock £20.00 - £30.00
1612 A folder of first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
1613 An 8 day mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
1614 A telescope and a slide rule £20.00 - £30.00
1615 A miniature Grandfather clock £25.00 - £30.00
1616 An American inlaid drop dial wall clock £40.00 - £60.00
1617 A spelter figure clock seller mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1618 A gilded ormolu carriage clock and one other, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1619 A Victorian bevel edged mirror in carved oak frame £25.00 - £30.00
1620 An inlaid Lancet clock with silvered dial and Westminster chime £100.00 - £120.00

1621 An American inlaid wall clock £50.00 - £60.00
1622 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock £35.00 - £40.00
1623 A 1933 first edition 'The Story of Lincoln Minster' and other books including Lincoln, First Derbyshire Yoemanry scrap book 1939-47 with some photographs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1624 A black marble Paladian style mantel clock £50.00 - £60.00
1625 An oak rope edge barometer with porcelain face £40.00 - £60.00
1626 A Briggs of Spalding school/post office wall clock £30.00 - £40.00
1627 An oak rope edge barometer with porcelain face £40.00 - £60.00
1628 A German made mantel clock with bamboo effect door £25.00 - £30.00
1629 A framed clock made from machine parts £20.00 - £30.00
1630 A walnut bracket clock £80.00 - £120.00
1631 A mahogany wall clock £55.00 - £60.00
1632 An oil on board by Hazel Gomes, signed and dated 1980, Illustrator for Vogue and Elle magazines £30.00 - £40.00
1633 A figurative abstract - 1980's, signed but indistinct £30.00 - £40.00
1634 An oil on board by A Ruths 1937 - Marie Amelie Ruths (* 28. April 1871 in Hamburg, † 3. April 1956 ) £20.00 - £30.00
1635 A framed and glazed oil on board by Dorothy Lee Roberts '95, abstract flowers, 37 x 42cm £20.00 - £30.00
1636 A signed photograph of Dame Nellie Melba £160.00 - £180.00
1637 A Balanese Mythological calendar, in on cotton, framed and glazed £20.00 - £30.00
1638 A large abstract painting by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 119 x 91cm £200.00 - £300.00
1639 A letter from Queen Mary thanking for gift of Jubilee tapestry £120.00 - £150.00
1640 A framed and glazed oil on board abstract by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 54 x 43cm £40.00 - £60.00
1641 A framed and glazed oil on board painted in the 1960's at St. John's Wood, abstract 'Dark Interior' £40.00 - £60.00
1642 A framed and glazed oil on board 'Schism' by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 46 x 41cm £40.00 - £60.00
1643 A framed and glazed oil on board 'Peonies and Roses' by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 48 x 43cm £40.00 - £60.00
1644 A framed and glazed oil on board 'Ninutskal' by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 46 x 41 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1645 A framed and glazed limited edition print by John Trickett 'Springer Spaniel' 442/500. 49 x 41cm £20.00 - £30.00
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1646 A pencil drawing of a lady at piano initialed J N 1989 £20.00 - £30.00
1647 A framed and glazed study of Elizabethan buildings £20.00 - £30.00
1648 A framed and glazed watercolour 'Near Gloudovey, S. Wales' by Thomas Davey, (1818-1886) £100.00 - £120.00
1649 An ink and pencil street scene by K Myers (Northern School) in black wood frame. 35 x 44cm £20.00 - £30.00
1650 An oil portrait by Sandi Malia? 1979 £80.00 - £120.00
1651 A framed and glazed early gazetteer map of Shropshire published by H G Collins £20.00 - £30.00
1652 A framed and glazed watercolour by William Muller (1812-1846) £240.00 - £300.00
1653 A watercolour of Lincoln Cathedral from castle square £30.00 - £40.00
1654 An oil on board street scene by T dean 1999, 35 x 45 cm £20.00 - £30.00
1655 A vintage Hein print of French bulldogs £15.00 - £20.00
1656 A mahogany framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1657 A Russian army top coat £30.00 - £40.00
1658 A framed and glazed watercolour, beach scene £70.00 - £80.00
1659 A pen and ink original by Colin Carr £20.00 - £30.00
1660 An dome front 19th century corner cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
1661 A oil on board winter scene dated 1898 £20.00 - £30.00
1662 A vintage autofruit penny fruit machine £40.00 - £60.00
1663 An oak double pedestal roll top desk £120.00 - £150.00
1664 An 18th century oak carved chair with barley twist supports £20.00 - £30.00
1665 A Johannes Olsson exhibition poster, 1981, Scandinavian artist £20.00 - £30.00
1666 A 19th century toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1667 A light oak artist's cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1668 A Gledhill Brook clocking in clock £50.00 - £60.00
1669 A James Usher of Lincoln mid 19th century 8 day long case clock in oak case with painted dial £600.00 - £800.00
1670 A pair of framed and glazed Battle of Waterloo pictures £100.00 - £120.00
1671 A Victorian 3ft brass and iron bedstead £20.00 - £30.00
1672 A mahogany inlaid 2 door bookcase on 2 over 3 drawer base £200.00 - £300.00

1673 An oak coffer £80.00 - £120.00
1674 An early copper line engraving on laid paper by Francois Vivares, after Joseph Baker (published 1750) £300.00 - £400.00
1675 A Greg Vurnoe (1936-1992) exhibition poster of a bike £20.00 - £30.00
1676 A modern mahogany long case clock  £40.00 - £60.00
1677 A 30 hour long case clock by Hutchenson, Retford £200.00 - £300.00
1678 A modern modern 31 day long case clock £50.00 - £60.00
1679 A small oak arched top dresser £50.00 - £60.00
1680 A pair of 19th century brass candlesticks made by Gervruder Bing, Bavaria £35.00 - £40.00
1681 A 19th century Satsuma vase with makers mark and signature £20.00 - £30.00
1682 A rise and fall ceiling light £30.00 - £40.00
1683 21 volumes of the works of Charles Dickens, illustrated £20.00 - £30.00
1684 An oak linen fold door cabinet £50.00 - £60.00
1685 A good carved oak hall cupboard £60.00 - £80.00
1686 A 3 shelf Globe Wernick book case £60.00 - £80.00
1687 A mahogany display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1688 An unframed oil on board 'Abstract Faces' by Dorothy Lee Roberts, 77 x 51cm £30.00 - £40.00
1689 A Victorian rosewood chiffioniere with silk panelled doors £80.00 - £120.00
1690 A yard of ale £15.00 - £20.00
1691 An oak cased 30 hour long case clock £150.00 - £200.00
1692 A lacquered shelf unit with 2 bottom cupboards the doors decorated with Geisha's £80.00 - £120.00
1693 A Victorian ebonised wood framed sofa £120.00 - £150.00
1694 A blue leather Chesterfield sofa £80.00 - £120.00
1695 A blue leather chesterfield chair £40.00 - £60.00
1696 A painted partner's desk £50.00 - £60.00
1697 A large brass tray £10.00 - £20.00
1698 A mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
1699 An oak blanket box £30.00 - £40.00
1700 A small oak bureau with fall front and 4 drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1701 A vintage painted pine metamorphic library chair £20.00 - £30.00
1702 A mahogany writing table £40.00 - £60.00
1703 A leather saddle and bridle £30.00 - £40.00
1704 A 1950s Mobo scout AA jeep pedal car £80.00 - £120.00
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1705 A good quality oak sideboard £50.00 - £60.00
1706 18 WW2 books and a Falklands war book £20.00 - £30.00
1707 A gilt framed mirror with display shelf £20.00 - £30.00
1708 A Windsor rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1709 An oak Davenport £50.00 - £60.00
1710 A 2 over 3 oak chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1711 An X frame bergere chair £60.00 - £80.00
1712 A mahogany writing table on turned legs and with leather inset top £150.00 - £200.00
1713 A kidney shaped table with ormolu mounts, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1714 A 1930's walnut veneered bureau £30.00 - £40.00
1715 A D shaped mahogany fold over table £40.00 - £60.00
1716 An Anglo Indian Davenport with secret drawer £40.00 - £60.00
1717 A Victorian writing table with leather inset top £40.00 - £60.00
1718 A small mahogany drop leaf table £60.00 - £80.00
1719 A Victorian bisque figurine with porcelain floral display under glass dome £100.00 - £120.00
1720 A Victorian mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
1721 A 19th century pine church pew £40.00 - £60.00
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